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Sr. 

# 

Name of 

Department 

Faculty Scholars 

  HEC approved  

PhD supervisors 

Name of Adjunct PhD approved 

Supervisors  

Name of  Supervisors  

not HEC Approved 

Total 

PhD 
M.Phil PhD 

  Name Impact 

Factor 

Name Impact  

factor 

  HEC No

n 

 

HE

C 

Total HEC Non 

HEC 

Total 

2  Prof. Dr. Tasawar Hayat          05 05 

3  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shabir          05 05 

4  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Yousaf Malik          02 02 

5  Prof. Dr. Sohail Nadeem          05 05 

6  Prof. Dr. Tariq Shah          05 05 

7  Prof. Dr. Masood Khan       03 03  05 05 

8  Dr. Asif Ali          04 04 

9  Dr. Tayyab Kamran          04 04 

10  Dr. Babur Majid Mirza          -- -- 

11  Dr. Khalid Saifullah          03 03 

12  Dr. Muhammad Aslam            

13  Dr. Umar Hayat          03 03 

14  Dr. Waqas Mahmood            

15  Dr. Zia Bashir            

16  Dr. Maria Samreen            

17  Dr. Amjad Hussain            
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1 Mathematics Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ayub       02 02  05 05 

2  Prof. Dr. Tasawar Hayat       07 07  05 05 

3  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shabir       03 03  03 03 

4  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Yousaf Malik          05 05 

5  Prof. Dr. Sohail Nadeem       06 06  05 05 

6  Prof. Dr. Tariq Shah       07 07  05 05 

7  Prof. Dr. Masood Khan       01 01  04 04 

8  Dr. Asif Ali          05 05 

9  Dr. Tayyab Kamran          02 02 

10  Dr. Babur Majid Mirza            

11  Dr. Khalid Saifullah       03 03  03 03 

12  Dr. Muhammad Aslam            

13  Dr. Umar Hayat       02 02  04 04 

14  Dr. Waqas Mahmood       01 01  01 01 

15  Dr. Zia Bashir          03 03 

16  Dr. Maria Samreen          02 02 

17  Dr. Amjad Hussain       03 03  05 05 
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1 Mathematics Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ayub         01 02 03 

2  Prof. Dr. Tasawar Hayat          05 05 

3  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shabir          03 03 

4  Prof. Dr. Muhammad Yousaf Malik          02 02 

5  Prof. Dr. Sohail Nadeem         01 04 05 

6  Prof. Dr. Tariq Shah         01 06 07 

7  Prof. Dr. Masood Khan          04 04 

8  Dr. Asif Ali          05 05 

9  Dr. Tayyab Kamran          04 04 

10  Dr. Babur Majid Mirza            

11  Dr. Khalid Saifullah          03 03 

12  Dr. Muhammad Aslam            

13  Dr. Umar Hayat          05 05 

14  Dr. Waqas Mahmood          02 02 

15  Dr. Zia Bashir          04 04 

16  Dr. Maria Samreen          03 03 

17  Dr. Amjad Hussain          05 05 
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